DS-1272ZJ-120(Black)
Wall mount
Key Feature
 Aluminum alloy with surface spray treatment
 Internal cable routing design
 Cap design facilitates installation
Specification
Model DS-1272ZJ-120(Black)
Appearance Black
Material Aluminum Alloy
Dimension 173.5 mm × 121 mm × 120 mm (6.83" × 4.76" × 4.72")
Available Model
DS-1272ZJ-120(Black)
Dimension